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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 3 BRAULT Pascal
In 27 2:44.871 1 2:44.871

No 4 MINOT Vincent
Pass 12 2:08.200 1 2:08.200 *

Pass 39 4:13.471 2 2:05.271 *

Pass 64 6:18.926 3 2:05.455

Pass 89 8:24.002 4 2:05.076 *

Pass 114 10:28.762 5 2:04.760 *

Pass 139 12:33.177 6 2:04.415 *
Pass 163 14:38.039 7 2:04.862

Pass 186 16:43.248 8 2:05.209

Pass 207 18:50.814 9 2:07.566

Pass 230 20:58.801 10 2:07.987

No 9 MAROLLEAU Pierre
Pass 6 2:03.332 1 2:03.332 *

Pass 31 4:04.516 2 2:01.184 *

Pass 55 6:04.587 3 2:00.071 *
Pass 83 8:11.818 4 2:07.231

Pass 108 10:12.831 5 2:01.013

Pass 133 12:13.809 6 2:00.978

Pass 157 14:14.937 7 2:01.128

Pass 177 16:16.651 8 2:01.714

Pass 199 18:18.125 9 2:01.474

Pass 221 20:20.337 10 2:02.212

No 14 RAPHANEAU Denis
Pass 10 2:07.024 1 2:07.024 *

Pass 36 4:12.258 2 2:05.234 *

Pass 63 6:18.069 3 2:05.811

Pass 88 8:23.096 4 2:05.027 *

Pass 113 10:27.616 5 2:04.520 *

Pass 137 12:30.597 6 2:02.981 *
Pass 161 14:34.707 7 2:04.110

Pass 184 16:39.661 8 2:04.954

Pass 205 18:43.747 9 2:04.086

Pass 226 20:48.479 10 2:04.732

No 18 RICHARD Laurent
Pass 16 2:13.348 1 2:13.348 *

Pass 38 4:13.000 2 1:59.652 *

Pass 61 6:11.858 3 1:58.858 *

Pass 82 8:09.825 4 1:57.967 *

Pass 106 10:07.966 5 1:58.141

Pass 130 12:04.911 6 1:56.945 *

Pass 151 14:01.259 7 1:56.348 *
Pass 173 15:58.715 8 1:57.456

Pass 195 17:56.175 9 1:57.460

Pass 217 19:53.017 10 1:56.842

No 21 MAROLLEAU Jean-Paul
Pass 19 2:16.947 1 2:16.947 *

Pass 46 4:30.696 2 2:13.749 *

Pass 71 6:44.386 3 2:13.690 *
Pass 96 8:59.111 4 2:14.725

In 122 11:20.585 5 2:21.474

No 22 DAVIAUD Patrice

No 23 CHASSELOUP Loic
Pass 5 2:03.252 1 2:03.252 *

Pass 34 4:07.652 2 2:04.400

Pass 59 6:10.093 3 2:02.441 *

Pass 85 8:13.583 4 2:03.490

Pass 110 10:16.292 5 2:02.709

Pass 134 12:18.356 6 2:02.064 *

Pass 158 14:20.101 7 2:01.745 *
Pass 178 16:23.174 8 2:03.073

Pass 200 18:26.555 9 2:03.381

Pass 224 20:30.037 10 2:03.482

No 27 GUIDOUM Thierry
Pass 13 2:10.552 1 2:10.552 *

Pass 40 4:16.997 2 2:06.445 *

Pass 65 6:22.922 3 2:05.925 *

Pass 90 8:29.314 4 2:06.392

Pass 115 10:34.320 5 2:05.006 *
Pass 140 12:40.195 6 2:05.875

No 30 RABUSSEAU Jerome
Pass 7 2:03.684 1 2:03.684 *

Pass 32 4:05.740 2 2:02.056 *

Pass 57 6:05.919 3 2:00.179 *

Pass 81 8:06.826 4 2:00.907

Pass 107 10:08.249 5 2:01.423

Pass 131 12:07.877 6 1:59.628 *
Pass 153 14:09.195 7 2:01.318

Pass 174 16:11.565 8 2:02.370

Pass 198 18:12.155 9 2:00.590

Pass 220 20:11.824 10 1:59.669

No 31 COUSTON Bruno
Pass 24 2:28.326 1 2:28.326 *

Pass 50 4:52.159 2 2:23.833 *
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No 31 COUSTON Bruno
Pass 76 7:13.900 3 2:21.741 *

Pass 101 9:33.648 4 2:19.748 *

Pass 128 11:53.066 5 2:19.418 *

Pass 155 14:12.146 6 2:19.080 *

Pass 182 16:31.995 7 2:19.849

Pass 208 18:52.312 8 2:20.317

Pass 231 21:10.662 9 2:18.350 *

No 33 DAVIAUD Kevin
Pass 3 1:58.304 1 1:58.304 *

Pass 29 3:56.190 2 1:57.886 *

Pass 54 5:53.776 3 1:57.586 *
Pass 79 7:52.041 4 1:58.265

Pass 104 9:50.317 5 1:58.276

Pass 127 11:49.542 6 1:59.225

Pass 149 13:49.045 7 1:59.503

Pass 171 15:49.242 8 2:00.197

Pass 193 17:48.569 9 1:59.327

Pass 216 19:47.804 10 1:59.235

No 40 HERVANT Jean-Jacques
Pass 25 2:28.591 1 2:28.591 *

Pass 51 4:52.421 2 2:23.830 *

Pass 75 7:10.561 3 2:18.140 *

Pass 100 9:29.204 4 2:18.643

Pass 126 11:48.178 5 2:18.974

Pass 152 14:06.750 6 2:18.572

Pass 180 16:25.103 7 2:18.353

Pass 204 18:41.454 8 2:16.351 *
Pass 229 20:58.001 9 2:16.547

No 43 MARMIE Laurent
Pass 11 2:07.737 1 2:07.737 *

Pass 37 4:12.901 2 2:05.164 *

Pass 62 6:17.126 3 2:04.225 *
Pass 87 8:21.713 4 2:04.587

Pass 112 10:26.443 5 2:04.730

Pass 138 12:30.985 6 2:04.542

Pass 162 14:35.601 7 2:04.616

Pass 185 16:40.067 8 2:04.466

Pass 206 18:45.100 9 2:05.033

Pass 227 20:49.485 10 2:04.385

No 44 MAUGENDRE Remy
Pass 8 2:05.248 1 2:05.248 *

Pass 33 4:06.677 2 2:01.429 *
Pass 58 6:08.682 3 2:02.005

Pass 84 8:13.007 4 2:04.325

Pass 109 10:15.903 5 2:02.896

Pass 135 12:18.788 6 2:02.885

Pass 159 14:21.950 7 2:03.162

Pass 181 16:28.827 8 2:06.877

Pass 202 18:33.618 9 2:04.791

Pass 225 20:38.548 10 2:04.930

No 45 DELETOILE Didier
Pass 9 2:05.892 1 2:05.892 *

Pass 35 4:08.920 2 2:03.028 *

Pass 60 6:11.700 3 2:02.780 *

Pass 86 8:14.233 4 2:02.533 *

Pass 111 10:16.654 5 2:02.421 *

Pass 136 12:19.165 6 2:02.511

Pass 160 14:22.098 7 2:02.933

Pass 179 16:24.507 8 2:02.409 *

Pass 201 18:26.884 9 2:02.377 *

Pass 223 20:27.954 10 2:01.070 *

No 46 CHASSELOUP Serge
Pass 14 2:12.618 1 2:12.618 *

Pass 42 4:24.421 2 2:11.803 *

Pass 66 6:34.066 3 2:09.645 *

Pass 91 8:43.569 4 2:09.503 *

Pass 117 10:52.420 5 2:08.851 *

Pass 142 13:01.144 6 2:08.724 *

Pass 165 15:10.248 7 2:09.104

Pass 188 17:18.796 8 2:08.548 *

Pass 211 19:26.831 9 2:08.035 *

Pass 234 21:34.428 10 2:07.597 *

No 48 BUSQUET Jean Pierre
Pass 18 2:14.150 1 2:14.150 *

Pass 44 4:25.370 2 2:11.220 *

Pass 69 6:36.059 3 2:10.689 *

Pass 94 8:46.086 4 2:10.027 *
Pass 119 10:56.315 5 2:10.229

Pass 145 13:06.610 6 2:10.295

Pass 168 15:17.663 7 2:11.053

Pass 191 17:28.450 8 2:10.787

Pass 215 19:38.773 9 2:10.323

No 52 CAZALIS Gilbert
Pass 21 2:19.205 1 2:19.205 *

Pass 47 4:35.164 2 2:15.959 *

Pass 72 6:52.210 3 2:17.046

Pass 98 9:08.160 4 2:15.950 *

Pass 123 11:22.905 5 2:14.745 *

Pass 147 13:37.598 6 2:14.693 *
Pass 172 15:52.818 7 2:15.220

Pass 196 18:10.529 8 2:17.711

Pass 222 20:26.835 9 2:16.306

No 53 MALE Francois

No 57 CHRYSOSTOME Antoine
Pass 23 2:23.692 1 2:23.692 *

Pass 49 4:41.641 2 2:17.949 *

Pass 74 7:00.132 3 2:18.491

Pass 99 9:20.521 4 2:20.389

Pass 124 11:39.501 5 2:18.980

Pass 150 13:57.033 6 2:17.532 *

Pass 176 16:16.383 7 2:19.350

Pass 203 18:34.985 8 2:18.602

Pass 228 20:51.024 9 2:16.039 *
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No 78 CHASSELOUP Sebastien
Pass 17 2:13.838 1 2:13.838 *

Pass 43 4:24.712 2 2:10.874 *

Pass 68 6:35.416 3 2:10.704 *

Pass 93 8:45.494 4 2:10.078 *

Pass 118 10:54.709 5 2:09.215 *
Pass 143 13:05.096 6 2:10.387

Pass 167 15:16.500 7 2:11.404

Pass 190 17:27.848 8 2:11.348

Pass 214 19:37.850 9 2:10.002

No 79 MOREAU Sylvain
Pass 26 2:30.134 1 2:30.134 *

Pass 52 4:53.401 2 2:23.267 *

Pass 77 7:14.879 3 2:21.478 *

Pass 102 9:34.438 4 2:19.559 *

Pass 129 11:54.728 5 2:20.290

Pass 156 14:14.890 6 2:20.162

Pass 183 16:36.369 7 2:21.479

Pass 209 18:59.330 8 2:22.961

Pass 232 21:18.507 9 2:19.177 *

No 83 KINTZ Francis
Pass 15 2:13.092 1 2:13.092 *

Pass 41 4:23.087 2 2:09.995 *

Pass 67 6:34.944 3 2:11.857

Pass 92 8:44.188 4 2:09.244 *

Pass 116 10:51.808 5 2:07.620 *

Pass 141 13:00.700 6 2:08.892

Pass 164 15:09.484 7 2:08.784

Pass 187 17:18.104 8 2:08.620

Pass 210 19:26.318 9 2:08.214

Pass 233 21:33.839 10 2:07.521 *

No 101 BILLARD Xavier
Pass 4 2:01.939 1 2:01.939 *

Pass 30 4:03.956 2 2:02.017

Pass 56 6:05.282 3 2:01.326 *

Pass 80 8:06.524 4 2:01.242 *

Pass 105 10:07.440 5 2:00.916 *

Pass 132 12:08.220 6 2:00.780 *

Pass 154 14:09.417 7 2:01.197

Pass 175 16:11.792 8 2:02.375

Pass 197 18:11.694 9 1:59.902 *

Pass 219 20:10.899 10 1:59.205 *

No 140 HOFFMANN Aurelie
Pass 22 2:21.989 1 2:21.989 *

Pass 48 4:37.938 2 2:15.949 *

Pass 73 6:52.576 3 2:14.638 *

Pass 97 9:06.178 4 2:13.602 *

Pass 121 11:17.628 5 2:11.450 *

Pass 146 13:29.088 6 2:11.460

Pass 170 15:39.891 7 2:10.803 *
Pass 194 17:51.663 8 2:11.772

Pass 218 20:04.147 9 2:12.484

No 141 HUMBERT Lionel
Pass 2 1:57.836 1 1:57.836 **

Pass 28 3:54.184 2 1:56.348 *

Pass 53 5:50.402 3 1:56.218 *
Pass 78 7:47.670 4 1:57.268

Pass 103 9:44.255 5 1:56.585

Pass 125 11:42.096 6 1:57.841

Pass 148 13:38.700 7 1:56.604

Pass 169 15:35.544 8 1:56.844

Pass 192 17:33.561 9 1:58.017

Pass 212 19:30.228 10 1:56.667

No 156 DREAN Xavier
Pass 20 2:17.548 1 2:17.548 *

Pass 45 4:27.784 2 2:10.236 *

Pass 70 6:37.455 3 2:09.671 *

Pass 95 8:47.098 4 2:09.643 *

Pass 120 10:56.821 5 2:09.723

Pass 144 13:05.728 6 2:08.907 *
Pass 166 15:15.422 7 2:09.694

Pass 189 17:25.176 8 2:09.754

Pass 213 19:34.819 9 2:09.643


